
2
0
2
6

F
I
X
T
U
R
E
S

Date
11th January
18th January
1st February
8th February 

22nd February
1st March
8th March

22nd March 
29th March
12th April
19th April
26th April 
3rd May
17th May
24th May
31st May
14th June 
21st June
28th June
12th July 
19th July
26th July

9th August
16th August 
23rd August 

13th September
20th September
27th September

11th October 
18th October
1st November

15th November
22nd November 
6th December
13th December

Venue
GORDON
GORDON
LEURA

GORDON
BLACKHEATH

GORDON 
GORDON

SPRINGWOOD
GORDON 
GORDON 

MOORE PARK 
NTM1

MITTAGONG
GORDON 
ASQUITH

BEVERLEY PK
GORDON 
GORDON 

NTM 2
MYSTERY

WARRINGAH 
GORDON

MASSEY PK1
GORDON

NTM 3
GORDON 

MASSEY PK2
GORDON
GORDON
WINDSOR
GORDON
GORDON

MOSS VALE 
GORDON
GORDON

Competition
2BBB

Individual
2  Ball Aggregate

Matchplay Qualifier
Individual

1st Round Match Play
2nd Round Match Play

2 Ball Multiplier
3rd Round Match Play

Individual/Final Match Play 
2BBB

Individual
2BBB

Individual 
Individual

2BBB
1st Round Patron’s Trophy
2nd Round Patron’s Trophy

2  Ball Aggregate
Individual

2BBB
Take 4

2 Ball Multiplier
Individual
Individual

2BBB
2 Ball Multiplier

1st Rd Club Championship
2nd Rd Club Championship

2 Ball Aggregate
3rd Rd Club Championship
4th Rd Club Championship

Individual 
Individual

President’s v Captain’s

Event
Stableford
Stableford
Stableford 
Stableford
Stableford

Stroke 
Stroke

Stableford
Stroke 

Stableford
Stableford
Stableford
Stableford

Mystery Event
Stableford
Stableford 

St’ford 2 Ball Agg
St’ford 2 Ball Agg

Stableford 
Stableford
Stableford
Stableford
Stableford
Stableford 
Stableford 
Stableford 
Stableford 

Stroke
Stroke

Stableford
Stroke
Stroke

Stableford 
Stableford 

Team Stableford

Bus

6.00am

6.00am

6.00am

6.30am

6.00am

Time
7.00am
7.00am
8.00am
7.00am
8.30am
7.45am
7.45am
7.30am
7.45am
6.20am
6.15am
8.50am
8.30am
7.45am
6.30am
7.00am
7.45am
7.45am
9.00am
6.30am
7.30am
7.45am
6.50am
7.45am
8.40am
7.00am
6.50am
7.45am
7.45am
8.20am
7.45am
7.45am
8.30am
7.45am
6.45am




