

**F
I
2
X
0
T
U
2
R
6
E
S**

Date	Venue	Competition	Event	Bus	Time
11 th January	GORDON	2BBB	Stableford		7.00am
18 th January	GORDON	Individual	Stableford		7.00am
1 st February	LEURA	2 Ball Aggregate	Stableford	6.00am	8.00am
8 th February	GORDON	Matchplay Qualifier	Stableford		7.00am
22 nd February	BLACKHEATH	Individual	Stableford	6.00am	8.30am
1 st March	GORDON	1 st Round Match Play	Stroke		7.45am
8 th March	GORDON	2 nd Round Match Play	Stroke		7.45am
22 nd March	SPRINGWOOD	2 Ball Multiplier	Stableford	6.00am	7.30am
29 th March	GORDON	3 rd Round Match Play	Stroke		7.45am
12 th April	GORDON	Individual/Final Match Play	Stableford		6.20am
19 th April	MOORE PARK	2BBB	Stableford		6.15am
26 th April	NTM1	Individual	Stableford		8.50am
3 rd May	MITTAGONG	2BBB	Stableford	6.30am	8.30am
17 th May	GORDON	Individual	Mystery Event		7.45am
24 th May	ASQUITH	Individual	Stableford		6.30am
31 st May	BEVERLEY PK	2BBB	Stableford		7.00am
14 th June	GORDON	1 st Round Patron's Trophy	St'ford 2 Ball Agg		7.45am
21 st June	GORDON	2 nd Round Patron's Trophy	St'ford 2 Ball Agg		7.45am
28 th June	NTM 2	2 Ball Aggregate	Stableford		9.00am
12 th July	MYSTERY	Individual	Stableford		6.30am
19 th July	WARRINGAH	2BBB	Stableford		7.30am
26 th July	GORDON	Take 4	Stableford		7.45am
9 th August	MASSEY PK1	2 Ball Multiplier	Stableford		6.50am
16 th August	GORDON	Individual	Stableford		7.45am
23 rd August	NTM 3	Individual	Stableford		8.40am
13 th September	GORDON	2BBB	Stableford		7.00am
20 th September	MASSEY PK2	2 Ball Multiplier	Stableford		6.50am
27 th September	GORDON	1 st Rd Club Championship	Stroke		7.45am
11 th October	GORDON	2 nd Rd Club Championship	Stroke		7.45am
18 th October	WINDSOR	2 Ball Aggregate	Stableford		8.20am
1 st November	GORDON	3 rd Rd Club Championship	Stroke		7.45am
15 th November	GORDON	4 th Rd Club Championship	Stroke		7.45am
22 nd November	MOSS VALE	Individual	Stableford	6.00am	8.30am
6 th December	GORDON	Individual	Stableford		7.45am
13 th December	GORDON	President's v Captain's	Team Stableford		6.45am